1-800-334-7132
SPECIALTY PAPERS
Qualitative Filter Papers
Quantitative Filter Papers
Pure Nitrocellulose
Blotting/Chromatography Paper
Products for Food Analysis
Gridded and Ruled Papers

• Prefired at 1000°C for 2 hours to reduce organic contamination
• Available in sheets and disks
Specifications and ordering information on pages 27–29.
PU R E F I B R O T I C PTFE  F I LT E R S – PO LY F L O N PF050
• Polyflon filters neither adsorb acid gases nor do they contribute any trace
metal contamination during assay procedures
• Superior handling characteristics compared to either glass or quartz
• Available in sheets and disks
Specifications and ordering information on page 30.
SPECIALTY PAPERS
1-800-334-7132
40
Four grades of fibrous filter media are available in
sheets, discs, and thimble form for air pollution
monitoring.
Three-Piece Units with Mixed Cellulose Ester Membrane
Pore Size Color Surface Hydrophobic Quantity Catalog No.
(µm) edge per package Sterile Nonsterile
0.45 White Plain No 50 - 37AS345AN
0.45 White Grid No 50 37AS345BS -
0.45 Black Grid No 50 37AS345PS -
0.80 White Plain No 50 - 37AS380AN
0.80 White Grid No 50 37AS380BS 37AS380BN
0.80 Black Grid No 50 - 37AS380PN
Units without Membrane
Assembly type Quantity per package Catalog No.
2 Piece, with plugs 50 37OS200ON
3 piece, with plugs 50 37OS300ON
SPECIALTY PAPERS
41
www.advantecmfs .com
37 M M MO N I T O R S F O R MI C R O B I A L A N D CO N TA M I N AT I O N AN A LY S I S
Preassembled devices contain a membrane filter (Mixed Cellulose Ester)
and a pure cotton cellulose support pad in a styrene housing. Available
as a two- or three-piece unit for ease in sampling, collecting, and transporting
samples from the field to the laboratory. Sample collected on the press fit
membrane surface can be cultured in place or removed for further analysis
or study.
MFS 37
Applications Recommended product
Unit: Membrane:
Microbiology – bacterial 2- or 3-piece 0.45 µm, white grid or black grid
Microbiology – yeast and mold 2- or 3-piece 0.80 µm, white grid or black grid
Aerosol analysis 2-piece 0.45 µm or 0.80 µm, white plain
Contamination analysis 2- or 3-piece 0.45 µm or 0.80 µm, white plain
or grid
0.8 µm MF is green grid lines on white background, 0.45 and 0.65 µm have black grid lines.
SP E C I F I C AT I O N S
• Housing Material: styrene acrylonitrile
• Filtration Area: 9.0 cm2 (6.7cm2 for Hydrophobic Edge types)
• Dimensions: 42 mm diameter, 28.7 mm height
• Weight: 1.2 kg (2.5 lbs)
OR D E R I N G IN F O R M AT I O N
Two-Piece Units with Mixed Cellulose Ester Membrane
Pore Size Color Surface Hydrophobic Quantity Catalog  No.
(µm) edge per package Sterile Nonsterile
0.45 White Plain Yes 50 - 37AS245AN-HE
0.45 White Grid Yes 50 37AS245BS-HE -
0.45 Black Grid Yes 50 37AS245PS-HE -
0.80 White Plain No 50 37AS280AS 37AS280AN
0.80 White Grid No 50 37AS280BS -
SP E C I F I C AT I O N S
Type Material Nominal Thickness Weight Pressure Efficiency Max Heating Conversion
rating (mm) (g per drop % operating loss rate
(µm) 25 x 90 (mm H2O temp (°C) (%) Whatman S&S